
hit

 brown eyes | blonde hair

Mónica Belchior
portuguese nationality | 1.70cm  height



Training

Languages

Portuguese | English | French

Project Coach | Institution

2021-24
2023
2020

Curso Profissional de Atores
Curso Lutas Cénicas
Teatro Amador

ACT
ACT
Luísa Otigoso

Hedda Gabler
Growing
Grease
Residência Artística
A Forma das Coisas
Lulu Uma Tragédia Monstruosa

Miguel Jesus | Lisbon Players
Ritmos Urbanos
António Pires | Teatro do Bairro
Teatro O Bando
Teatro Meridional
Centro Cultural de Carnide

Project Director | Production

2025
2024
2024
2023
2022

Theatre

Skills

Singing | Drawing | Swimming | Stage Combat | Surfing | Dancing

Inflação, Curta-metragem
Octameron, Curta-metragem
Queer

-
Joana
-

Project Role Director | Production

Universidade de Coimbra
David Bonneville | ACT
ULHT

2023
2022
2022

Cinema

Vitória
A Promessa
Queer
No Drama, no Tricks

Lúcia
-
-
-

Project Role Production | Channel

SP Televisão | SIC
SP Televisão | SIC
-
Universidade Lusófona

2025
2024
2022
2022

Tv


